
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

120 
25 

122 
08 
81 
48 
64 

104 
22 
01 
31 
96 
07 
27 
52 
14 

Name 

Mary Ronie 
Peter Beaulieu 
Ken Mausolf 
Luis Millares 
Michael Van Steenburg 
Davindra Bhagwandeen 
Cesar Ochoa 
Ken Mersereau 
Albert Lazo 
Don Vicini 
Frank Eiroa 
Alfonso Ruiz 
Liam O'Hare 
David Brown 
John Morrison 
Matthew Fritz 

Class 

ITR 

ITS 

R1 

ITS 

ITA 

ITR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITEZ 

ITS 

ITB 

ITB 

ITS 

IT7 

ITR 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
14 
11 

7 

Diff 

35.875 
55.321 

1:30.434 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:43.130 
31:19.005 
31:38.451 
32:13.564 
30:49.143 
30:53.624 
31:18.682 
31:36.675 
31:37.694 
32:02.069 
28:43.501 
30:58.172 
31:00.655 
31:45.781 
21:42.064 
11:36.657 

Best Tm 

1:35.617 
1:36.422 
1:37.546 
1:39.523 
1:41.106 
1:36.550 
1:42.701 
1:43.485 
1:43.090 
1:44.543 
1:39.921 
1:46.793 
1:47.763 
1:44.163 
1:49.684 
1:37.640 

Nat/State Sponsor 

RSR 
RSR 

Apex Alignment 
ISC Racing Services 
a c t iv e a u t o w e r k s .  S T S  R a c in g  
P e r f o r m a n c e  p lu s  a u t o  r e p a i r  
E x t r a d i m e n t i o n a l  W i n e  C o .  Y e a h !  
A p e x  A l i g n m e n t  /  R o l l a n  P l u m b i n g  /  O l d  D o g s  R a c i n g  /  A u t o t e c h n i k  /  3 P - L o g i s t i x  

Eiroa Motorsports 
AVA - RSR 
BNRT 
RSR 
STS Racing 
C o s t  o f  d o in g  B u s in e s s  r a c in g  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

35.875 

Avg. Speed 

85.355 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.617 

Best Speed 

86.595 

Best Lap by 

120 - Mary Ronie 

 

April SARRC and TE 

Group 1 - 24-R-61929 

Race 2 - SARRC - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:07:54 

HMS Road Course 2.300 miles 

4/7/2024 08:00 


